List of Institutions Eligible for Relays

2020 Division | Men's Swimming and Diving Championship

800 Freestyle Relay

Name
University of Texas at Austin
University of Florida
University of Michigan
University of California, Berkeley
Texas A&M University, College Station
University of Louisville
Arizona State University
University of Arizona
North Carolina State University
The Ohio State University
Indiana University, Bloomington
Stanford University
Florida State University
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
University of Georgia
University of Virginia
University of Notre Dame
University of Kentucky
University of Missouri, Columbia
University of Wisconsin-Madison
Auburn University
University of Tennessee, Knoxuville
University of Alabama
Harvard University
Northwestern University

Entry Time
6:08.40
6:09.91
6:11.46
6:11.47
6:11.87
6:12.02
6:12.17
6:14.80
6:14.98
6:15.36
6:15.53
6:15.79
6:15.94
6:16.36
6:16.64
6:16.68
6:16.86
6:18.11
6:19.11
6:19.34
6:19.57
6:19.59
6:20.92
6:20.96
6:21.29

Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard



List of Institutions Eligible for Relays

2020 Division | Men's Swimming and Diving Championship

200 Freestyle Relay

Name
University of California, Berkeley
University of Alabama
Indiana University, Bloomington
University of Florida
University of Arizona
University of Texas at Austin
Texas A&M University, College Station
University of Michigan
Florida State University
Arizona State University
University of Louisville
The Ohio State University
Auburn University
Pennsylvania State University
University of Denver
Yale University
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
University of Kentucky
University of Missouri, Columbia
North Carolina State University
University of Virginia
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Entry Time
:15.54
:16.00
:16.30
:16.33
:16.33
:16.48
:16.57
:16.69
:16.69
:16.79
:16.94
:16.98
:17.02
:17.04
:17.09
1717
:17.37
:17.62
:17.66
:17.70
17.76
1:17.84
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Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard



List of Institutions Eligible for Relays

2020 Division | Men's Swimming and Diving Championship

Name
University of Texas at Austin
University of Alabama
Indiana University, Bloomington
University of California, Berkeley
University of Louisville
University of Florida
The Ohio State University
Texas A&M University, College Station
Arizona State University
Florida State University
North Carolina State University
University of Virginia
University of Michigan
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
University of Missouri, Columbia
Stanford University
University of Notre Dame
Auburn University
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Arizona
University of Denver
University of Georgia

400 Medley Relay

Entry Time
3:01.51
3:02.17
3:02.27
3:02.63
3:02.80
3:04.96
3:05.07
3:05.15
3:05.16
3:05.62
3:05.73
3:05.82
3:05.83
3:06.30
3:06.48
3:06.81
3:06.94
3:07.12
3:07.19
3:07.21
3:07.53
3:07.60

Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard



List of Institutions Eligible for Relays
2020 Division | Men's Swimming and Diving Championship

200 Medley Relay

Team Entry Time Standard
University of California, Berkeley 1:22.16 Qualifying Standard
Arizona State University 1:22.75 Quallifying Standard
Indiana University, Bloomington 1:23.07 Qualifying Standard
Texas A&M University, College Station 1:23.49 Qualifying Standard
University of Texas at Austin 1:23.53 Qualifying Standard
University of Tennessee, Knoxville 1:24.04 Qualifying Standard
North Carolina State University 1:24.13 Qualifying Standard
University of Michigan 1:24.16 Qualifying Standard
University of Alabama 1:24.43 Provisional Standard
Florida State University 1:24.51 Provisional Standard
University of Florida 1:24.51 Provisional Standard
The Ohio State University 1:24.54 Provisional Standard
University of Denver 1:24.63 Provisional Standard
University of Missouri, Columbia 1:24.76 Provisional Standard
University of Louisville 1:24.76 Provisional Standard

University of Georgia 1:24.90 Provisional Standard



List of Institutions Eligible for Relays

2020 Division | Men's Swimming and Diving Championship

Team
University of Texas at Austin
University of California, Berkeley
Arizona State University
North Carolina State University
Indiana University, Bloomington
University of Alabama
The Ohio State University
Texas A&M University, College Station
University of Louisville
University of Kentucky
University of Florida
Florida State University
University of Arizona
University of Missouri, Columbia
University of Virginia
Auburn University
University of Michigan
University of Denver
University of Tennessee, Knoxuville
Yale University

400 Freestyle Relay

Entry Time
2:46.57
2:46.92
2:47.24
2:48.03
2:48.43
2:49.06
2:49.20
2:49.27
2:50.02
2:50.28
2:50.40
2:50.54
2:50.60
2:50.79
2:50.83
2:51.16
2:51.34
2:51.99
2:52.14
2:52.25

Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Qualifying Standard
Quallifying Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
Provisional Standard
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