800 Freestyle Relay

Name	Entry Time	Standard
University of Texas at Austin	6:08.40	Qualifying Standard
University of Florida	6:09.91	Qualifying Standard
University of Michigan	6:11.46	Qualifying Standard
University of California, Berkeley	6:11.47	Qualifying Standard
Texas A&M University, College Station	6:11.87	Qualifying Standard
University of Louisville	6:12.02	Qualifying Standard
Arizona State University	6:12.17	Qualifying Standard
University of Arizona	6:14.80	Qualifying Standard
North Carolina State University	6:14.98	Qualifying Standard
The Ohio State University	6:15.36	Qualifying Standard
Indiana University, Bloomington	6:15.53	Qualifying Standard
Stanford University	6:15.79	Qualifying Standard
Florida State University	6:15.94	Qualifying Standard
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University	6:16.36	Qualifying Standard
University of Georgia	6:16.64	Qualifying Standard
University of Virginia	6:16.68	Qualifying Standard
University of Notre Dame	6:16.86	Qualifying Standard
University of Kentucky	6:18.11	Provisional Standard
University of Missouri, Columbia	6:19.11	Provisional Standard
University of Wisconsin-Madison	6:19.34	Provisional Standard
Auburn University	6:19.57	Provisional Standard
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	6:19.59	Provisional Standard
University of Alabama	6:20.92	Provisional Standard
Harvard University	6:20.96	Provisional Standard
Northwestern University	6:21.29	Provisional Standard

200 Freestyle Relay

Name	Entry Time	Standard
University of California, Berkeley	1:15.54	Qualifying Standard
University of Alabama	1:16.00	Qualifying Standard
Indiana University, Bloomington	1:16.30	Qualifying Standard
University of Florida	1:16.33	Qualifying Standard
University of Arizona	1:16.33	Qualifying Standard
University of Texas at Austin	1:16.48	Qualifying Standard
Texas A&M University, College Station	1:16.57	Qualifying Standard
University of Michigan	1:16.69	Qualifying Standard
Florida State University	1:16.69	Qualifying Standard
Arizona State University	1:16.79	Qualifying Standard
University of Louisville	1:16.94	Qualifying Standard
The Ohio State University	1:16.98	Qualifying Standard
Auburn University	1:17.02	Qualifying Standard
Pennsylvania State University	1:17.04	Qualifying Standard
University of Denver	1:17.09	Qualifying Standard
Yale University	1:17.17	Qualifying Standard
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	1:17.37	Provisional Standard
University of Kentucky	1:17.62	Provisional Standard
University of Missouri, Columbia	1:17.66	Provisional Standard
North Carolina State University	1:17.70	Provisional Standard
University of Virginia	1:17.76	Provisional Standard
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University	1:17.84	Provisional Standard

400 Medley Relay

Name	Entry Time	Standard
University of Texas at Austin	3:01.51	Qualifying Standard
University of Alabama	3:02.17	Qualifying Standard
Indiana University, Bloomington	3:02.27	Qualifying Standard
University of California, Berkeley	3:02.63	Qualifying Standard
University of Louisville	3:02.80	Qualifying Standard
University of Florida	3:04.96	Qualifying Standard
The Ohio State University	3:05.07	Qualifying Standard
Texas A&M University, College Station	3:05.15	Qualifying Standard
Arizona State University	3:05.16	Qualifying Standard
Florida State University	3:05.62	Qualifying Standard
North Carolina State University	3:05.73	Qualifying Standard
University of Virginia	3:05.82	Qualifying Standard
University of Michigan	3:05.83	Qualifying Standard
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	3:06.30	Provisional Standard
University of Missouri, Columbia	3:06.48	Provisional Standard
Stanford University	3:06.81	Provisional Standard
University of Notre Dame	3:06.94	Provisional Standard
Auburn University	3:07.12	Provisional Standard
University of Wisconsin-Madison	3:07.19	Provisional Standard
University of Arizona	3:07.21	Provisional Standard
University of Denver	3:07.53	Provisional Standard
University of Georgia	3:07.60	Provisional Standard

200 Medley Relay

Team	Entry Time	Standard
University of California, Berkeley	1:22.16	Qualifying Standard
Arizona State University	1:22.75	Qualifying Standard
Indiana University, Bloomington	1:23.07	Qualifying Standard
Texas A&M University, College Station	1:23.49	Qualifying Standard
University of Texas at Austin	1:23.53	Qualifying Standard
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	1:24.04	Qualifying Standard
North Carolina State University	1:24.13	Qualifying Standard
University of Michigan	1:24.16	Qualifying Standard
University of Alabama	1:24.43	Provisional Standard
Florida State University	1:24.51	Provisional Standard
University of Florida	1:24.51	Provisional Standard
The Ohio State University	1:24.54	Provisional Standard
University of Denver	1:24.63	Provisional Standard
University of Missouri, Columbia	1:24.76	Provisional Standard
University of Louisville	1:24.76	Provisional Standard
University of Georgia	1:24.90	Provisional Standard

400 Freestyle Relay

Team	Entry Time	Standard
University of Texas at Austin	2:46.57	Qualifying Standard
University of California, Berkeley	2:46.92	Qualifying Standard
Arizona State University	2:47.24	Qualifying Standard
North Carolina State University	2:48.03	Qualifying Standard
Indiana University, Bloomington	2:48.43	Qualifying Standard
University of Alabama	2:49.06	Qualifying Standard
The Ohio State University	2:49.20	Qualifying Standard
Texas A&M University, College Station	2:49.27	Qualifying Standard
University of Louisville	2:50.02	Qualifying Standard
University of Kentucky	2:50.28	Qualifying Standard
University of Florida	2:50.40	Qualifying Standard
Florida State University	2:50.54	Qualifying Standard
University of Arizona	2:50.60	Qualifying Standard
University of Missouri, Columbia	2:50.79	Qualifying Standard
University of Virginia	2:50.83	Qualifying Standard
Auburn University	2:51.16	Provisional Standard
University of Michigan	2:51.34	Provisional Standard
University of Denver	2:51.99	Provisional Standard
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	2:52.14	Provisional Standard
Yale University	2:52.25	Provisional Standard